
DIRECTORA GENERAL 

C. 
REYNA 

GUADALUPE 

RIVERA 

GOMEZ 

Rena Cpe Rero 

Bajo 

protesta 

de 
decir 

verdad 

declaramos 

que 

los 
Estados 

Financieros 

y 
sus 

notas, 

son 

razonablemente 

correctos 

y 
son 

responsabilidad 

del 

emisor. 

4,655 

231,265 

216,164| 

87,000| 

148,921 

235,921 

Total del Gasto 

87,000 87,000 

4,655 

148,921 148,921 

235,921 

DIRECCIÓN 

231,265 231,265 

216,164 216,164 

235,921 

4,655 

ORGANISMO DESCENTRALIZADO 

3=(1+2) 

6=(3-4) 

(Reducciones) Ampliaciönes/ 

Devengado 

Concepto 

Aprobado 

Modificado 
Egresos 

Pagado 

Subejercicio 

Del 

1 
de 

Enero 

al 
30 
de 

Septiembre 

de 
2023 

Clasificación Administrativa 

Estado 

Analítico 

del 
Ejercicio 

del 

Presupuesto 

de 
Egresos 

SISTEMA 

DESCENTRALIZADO 

DE 
AGUA 

SIMÓN 

BOLIVAR 
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